AGENTE ADMINISTRATIVO

Nome

ADELAR PEIXOTO CORREA
ADRIAN DE CANES GARCIA

ADRIANA CARDOSO MARQUES

ADRIANA SANGOI ANTUNES
ADRIANA VERAS GOULART

ADRIANO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ADRIELI GUIDOLIN ROSSI

ADRIELLE GOMES VANDERVERT DE SOUZA
AGNIS DA ROSA DUARTE

ALAN VINICIUS COSTA PREIGSCHADT
ALESSANDRA GONCALVES GOMES
ALESSANDRA RENATA DE MORAES ROLIM
ALEX JUNIOR DA CRUZ PINHEIRO

ALEX VANER VIEIRA DA COSTA
ALEXANDRE MOSSATE GABBI
ALEXANDRE SOARES LEOPOLD
ALEXANDRE TRINDADE DE VARGAS
ALFREDO MARQUES GABRIEL
ALINE ELI GASSENN
ALTEMAR DUTRA PETERS

AMANDA ROCHA

ANA CRISTINA ESTIGARRIBIA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA ELVIRA MARTINS COELHO

ANA MARIA ABREU RODRIGUES

ANA MARIA MACHADO SCHIAVENIN

ANA MOREIRA DO CARMO

ANA PAULA PETZOLD

ANA PAULA VELOSO COSTA

ANA RITA VARGAS

ANADETE IZABEL MISSAU
ANDERSON DANIEL MACIEL DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON LOPES RAMOS

ANDRE AREND

ANDRE LUIZ SCHIEFELBEIN
ANDREIA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO
ANDREIA HOMRICH RODRIGUES
ANDRESSA ARRUDA PERES
ANDRESSA BOPP DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREWS ROSSI SPENCER

ANDREZA SILVA PIMENTEL
ANGELICA DA COSTA LIMA
ANGELICA MABEL NUNES SOARES
ANGELITA KUNZLER DIEL

ANNE CAROLINE SEVERO AIRES

ARIADNE SILVEIRA GARCIA

ARIELE VILA MEUS

ARINE OLIVEIRA DA ENCARNACAO RODRIGUES
ARITANA DA SILVEIRA MACHADO

ASSIS CLAUDIOMIR GOULART RODRIGUES
AYLA ANTUNES GARCIA

BRUNA CEZIMBRA MARTINS

BRUNA FERNANDES VEIGA PRANKE
BRUNA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

BRUNO FRANZEN NUNES

BRUNO GUEDES GOMES

BRUNO TRINDADE DOS SANTOS

CAMILA MARTINS DA CRUZ DO NASCIMENTO

Realizacao
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Inscricdo
40602
40266
40774
41244
41021
41677
40488
41518
40168
40771
40409
40892
40365
40323
40251
40209
40869
41553
40536
40978
40995
41602
41256
40378
41388
41517
40773
40399
40070
40021
41211
41500
41577
40894
40081
41354
40785
40718
40146
41301
41641
40200
40117
40994
40205
40355
41544
40485
41162
41252
41028
41116
41031
41043
41652
41395
40345
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CAMILE DE VARGAS

CAMILLA ALMEIDA DA LUZ

CARLOS GIOVANI PREGARDIER RODRIGUES
CAROLINA FRANZEN NUNES

CAROLINA PIGATTO

CAROLINE JULIANI CARVALHO CUNHA
CAROLINE PENA DOS SANTOS

CAROLINE PIVETTA MAIA

CASSIA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
CASSIA THEREZINHA FREITAS RODRIGUES
CATIUSCIA MORARI ROCHA

CHARLES DECKER

CINARA CRISTINA IFRAN BELMONTE
CINTIA DE FATIMA DA ROSA CONCEICAO
CINTIA DE FATIMA VIERO NOGUEIRA
CLAITON SASSI DE OLIVEIRA

ESTADO DO RIO GRANDE DO SUL
MUNICIPIO DE SANTA MARIA
CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 004/2017 — GERAL
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ANEXO DO EDITAL N° 012/2017 - 22/09/2017

CLAUDIA ESTEFANIA MAROZO DE MEDEIROS RODRIGUES

CLAUDIA ROSA DA SILVA

CLAUDIA VEBER DIAS MARTINS
CLECI RAQUEL ANTONIO

CLECI WILGES TEICHMANN GAIS
CLEUZA MARIZA VIGIL DOS SANTOS
CLISSIA CORREA

CLOVIS ANTONIO PORTOLANN
CRISTIANA SANTOS DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE MARTINS MOREIRA
CRISTIANO FLORES

CRISTINA CABREIRA GERVASIO
CRISTINA DE FREITAS ROSA
DAIANA MARTELLI RODRIGUES
DALVANA ALMEIDA RODRIGUES
DANIEL SPITZMACHER SIHE
DANIELA GOMES PEREIRA
DANIELA PAIM DE ALMEIDA
DANIELE PREIGSCHADT DA SILVA
DANIELLE MENDONCA DE CASTRO
DANILO DE SENA BRITTO

DARCI CAETANO MARTINS

DARIAN CARMO DOS SANTOS
DAVID DORNELES DE JESUS
DEBORA LEMES

DENISE EMANOELI CORREA TAVARES
DIEGO DANIEL DE MATOS TEIXEIRA
DIEGO SCHIRMER RENZI
DOUGLAS DA SILVA PACHECO
DOUGLAS DOS SANTOS FELTRIN
DOUGLAS XAVIER DE MORAES
EDIMAR BAPTISTA DA SILVA
EDUARDA CLATES PADILHA NETTO
EDUARDA GOES ZORZI

EDUARDO WELLINGTON CARVALHO CUNHA
ELISA GUTERRES DA TRINDADE
ELISA PEREIRA DA SILVA
ELISANDRA PARREIRA KLEIN
ELISANGELA DE MAGALHAES SOARES
ELISANGELA FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA RESCH
ELISIARA CHAVES DOS SANTOS
ELIZANDRA CEZAR FLORES

ELLEN MARTINS DE CARVALHO

Realizacao

O
Objetiva

NCURSOS

40924
41397
40080
41362
40018
40967
41409
40193
41202
41257
41057
40348
41542
40150
40015
40797
41120
41259
40537
41239
41512
40708
40764
40710
40707
40809
41143
40941
40006
40452
40840
40806
41161
40052
40655
41088
40083
41247
40460
41514
40320
41496
40979
41480
40969
41124
40432
40423
41376
40036
40959
41658
40079
40521
40582
41484
41589
40638
40686
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ELMARI HELOISA FRIEDRICH MEDEIROS
ELOIZA SALES CORREA

EMANUEL MATUZALEM GODOY FENALTI
EMERSON ROCHA PEREIRA GOMES
EMERSON SANTOS MACIEL

ERICO KUMER
ERIVELTON DA SILVA MARTINS
FABIANE LAGASSE

FABRICIO CASSOL SILBERSHLACH
FELIPE RANIERI GONCALVES
FERNANDA BORIN NOAL

FERNANDA COMASSETTO MARTINS
FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA CUNHA
FERNANDA FERREIRA DUTRS
FERNANDA IENTZN DA ROSA
FERNANDA RODRIGUES CARVALHO
FERNANDA SEIXAS MACHADO
FHILIPE CHECHI VIEIRA

FLAVIA LEAES CORTELINI

FLAVIENE VALCORTE COMIN

FLAVIO MARTINS DE MORAES

FLAVIO RODRIGUES SILVA
FRANCIELE CRISTINA GAUTO FRANK
FRANCIELE DE MORAES

FRANCIELE FARIAS CARVALHO
FRANCIELE PIRES MARTINS
FRANCIELE SOUTO

FRANCIELI AIRES DE SOUZA
FRANCIELI COMASSETTO MARTINS
FRANCIELI DA ROSA MULLER
FRANCINE LOPES DA SILVA DO COUTO
FRANCINE PENA DOS SANTOS
FRANCINE SILVA DE ALMEIDA
FRANTIELE MENDES BORGES
GABRIEL FENALTI DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL LAUTENSCHLAGER CAMARA
GABRIELA ILHA VIEGAS

GABRIELA NAJARA ZONIN FRANTZ
GABRIELA SUTIL DA SILVA

GABRIELA VARGAS BRAIDA
GEORGIA LIMA JORGE

GILBERTO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
GILSON VARGAS PEREIRA

GIOVANI NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
GISLAINE PALESE

GUILHERME ADOLFO PITIRINI
GUSTAVO DINARTE

GUSTAVO RANGEL

HELENIZE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
HENRIQUE BOCK DOS SANTOS
HENRIQUE FERNANDO LIDORIO
HENRIQUE WELLINGTON CARVALHO CUNHA
IIVANA DE ALMEIDA BISOGNO

ISABEL CRISTINA RODRIGUES
ISABELA MARQUES KUMER

ISRAEL CANTERLE DOS SANTOS PIRES
IURI DE OLIVEIRA BARROSO

IVANA MARLI STUKER SPITZMACHER
IVANETE MATOS DE SIQUEIRA
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41022
40970
41399
40336
40076
40777
40595
40738
41063
41372
40475
40566
40917
40247
41590
41243
40127
41614
40522
40991
41006
40961
41249
40141
40825
40516
40407
40960
40402
41089
41377
41369
40883
41615
40664
40299
40333
40499
40306
40918
40621
40624
41358
40554
41095
41429
41566
40184
41492
41317
41263
40950
41572
41069
40930
40180
40491
41545
40862
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IVONILDA PEREIRA DA SILVA

JACIRA LUIZA STANGHERLIN

JANIELE WEISE DA COSTA SILVA
JAQUELINE SABRINI CARVALHO CUNHA
JAQUELINE SOUZA REZER

JEAN DO AMARAL RODRIGUES

JEAN LENON CORO MONTEIRO
JEFFERSON JOSE MAROZO DE MEDEIROS
JEFFERSON LUIZ MENDES GOMES
JEFFERSON POLIDORO DIAS

JENNIFER MARTINS COELHO SILVA
JOAO CARLOS BILHALBA DE LIMA

JOAO CARLOS FERREIRA JUNIOR
JOCELAINE MEDIANEIRA DA SILVA ROSSATTO
JONAS DE OLIVEIRA SANGOI
JONATAS BACK RODRIGUES

JOSE AUGUSTO RODRIGUES LARA
JOSIANE BOLZAN PEDROLLO

JULIANA CERETTA DE GOES

JULIANA ROZA DA SILVA PINHEIRO
JULIANO PAZZINI ALMADA

JULIANO REZER CEZAR

JUSIAMARA DUCTRA ALVES

KARINE FERNANDES ANTUNES

KATIA PEREIRA ZIEGLER

KELEM FREITAS DUARTE

KYRIE FANSCHILE DOS ANJOS NOGUEIRA PRATES
LARISSA MELLO DE ABREU

LAURA MARCHIORO DE OLIVEIRA
LAURA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA BERGER
LAUREN ALBRECHT BASTOS
LAUREN DUTRA GEHRCKE

LEANDRO BITENCOURT GUNSCH
LEANDRO RIGHI PADILHA

LEONOR CRISTINA DIAZ RIBAS

LETICIA DE MORAES DUTRA

LETICIA DO AMARAL BONA

LETICIA RODRIGUES MOREIRA
LHAIANA SCHIAVENIN CERATTI

LIA CAMARGO SALAZART

LIARA FABRICIO DE MOURA

LIDIANE MEDIANEIRA COELHO RODRIGUES
LILIANE MARTINS PIRES

LIS FRANCINE LEAL RODRIGUES
LISIANE RIBEIRO CASTRO

LIZIANE PINTO DA ROSA

LOA FERREIRA PRATES

LOGAN AVNER ZANON RAMOS

LUARA MANHAGO DA SILVA

LUCIA ARLETE CODEIM DRESCH
LUCIANE AVILA DA SILVA
LUCIANE DA SILVA DINIZ

LUCIANE MENDES SOARES
LUCINEIDE FARIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LUCIO DE MEDEIROS RUIZ

LUCIO MAGALHAES CORREA

LUIZ HENRIQUE DIAS

MAIARA PIRES

MAIKEL MUNHOZ BISOGNO
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40143
40312
40162
40996
40054
41111
40844
40565
41267
41529
40427
41601
40137
40039
41400
41210
41226
40352
40028
40287
40749
41297
41392
41421
40529
40612
40274
40983
41722
40033
40993
40238
40603
41346
41001
41313
40968
41361
41673
40216
40997
40805
40195
41130
41328
41386
41155
40025
40058
41447
41423
41094
41037
40711
41728
40559
40943
40689
41573
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MAIRA REGINA ROSATTO MIRANDA
MAIRA ROSA DA SILVA

MAITIELLE ALVES FAGUNDES

MANUELA ONORINA DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
MARCELLA ANTONELLO LOPES
MARCELO DA SILVA MARTINS

MARCELO FROELICH NOAL

MARCELO SEVERO GIRARDI

MARCIA HELENA MENEZES

MARCIA MARIA HENGEMUHLE

MARCIA MARILEI DA ROCHA MACHADO
MARCIO ANDRE DE MELO REZA

MARCIO FABRICIO DA FONTOURA MARTINS
MARCIO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

MARCIO VIEIRA

MARCO EUGENIO CHAVES DOS SANTOS
MARCOS DA SILVEIRA RAVALHA

MARCOS ROBERTO DALLA VALLE

MARIA CELOI ANTUNES RODRIGUES
MARIA CLAUDIA CEZIMBRA MARTINS
MARIA DIORACI FREITAS GARCIA

MARIA GRACIELE PRADO DUARTE

MARIA REJANE SOARES DE SOUZA
MARIANA BENTO PEREIRA MELATO PEDROSO
MARIANE DO AMARAL DORNELES
MARIANE GOULART BITENCOURT ROSA
MARIELA JAQUELINE D AVILA RODRIGUES
MARIO MARCELO ZANINI DE SOUZA
MARITIELE DO NASCIMENTO NUNES
MARLENE DE SOUSA SILVA

MARLENE SOARES MELLO

MARLIZE JAELICA SEVERO MATOS

MARTA APARECIDA MOREIRA

MARTA REJANE NAYSINGER DOS SANTOS
MATEUS MAZARO BISCAGLIA

MATHEUS ALMEIDA HAMPEL

MATHEUS LANGENDOLFF PEREIRA
MATHEUS METZ CORREA

MAURICIO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
MAURO RODRIGO DE ALMEIDA FREITAS
MAX SERLEI DE OLIVEIRA ALVES

MERLIN BARBARA ROCHA DA SILVA
MEROPE ORTIZ DE OLIVEIRA

MICHELE DE MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
MICHELLE MILANO RAMOS

MIRELE MARCIA TURCHIELLO BOLZAN
NADIA ROCHA FREITAS

NATACHA ALINE PEREIRA RODRIGUES
NEIARA MARTINS DA SILVEIRA

NISTRON CASTEBERG DA SILVA ROSA
OBERDAN LOPES RAMOS

ODRIZE VARGAS DA SILVA

PAMELA ROSA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
PATRICIA DE MENEZES FERIGOLO
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
PATRICIA GASPARINI FERNANDES
PATRICIA ROHDEN MACIEL

PATRICIA SCHEFFER DA SILVEIRA

PAULO EDISON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
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40252
41231
40512
40426
40110
41420
40951
40268
40398
40236
41537
40721
40543
41148
41636
40183
40988
40876
40234
40558
41223
41470
40280
40363
40441
40634
41000
41131
40135
40212
41123
40077
40956
41201
41227
40674
40568
40669
40905
40873
40165
40478
40928
40122
41290
40354
41068
41183
41481
40982
41523
40086
40166
40484
40831
40715
40065
40379
40987
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PAULO RICARDO DOS SANTOS NATEL
PEDRO HENRIQUE POZZOBON FELIN
PIERO LUIZ AGUIAR DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA GONZAGA NORONHA
PRISCILLA SILVA DA ROSA

QUELEN PRATES SILVEIRA DIAS
RAFAEL BACK RODRIGUES
RAFAELA DIEL DA VEIGA

RAQUEL DARONCHO DA SILVA

REGINA MARIA RAMOS COELHO
REJANE FREITAS DE LIMA

REJANE MONTEIRO MACHADO
RICARDO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
RICARDO LODOVSKI FILHO

RICARDO SILVEIRA DA ROSA
ROBERTO ALVES DE CASTRO
ROCHELE SIMOES RODRIGUES
RODRIGO MACHADO CAVALHEIRO
ROMULO JULIANI FERRAR

ROSANA COURTOIS PEDROSO
ROSELAINE DA ROSA DOMINGOS
ROSEMAR LIMA DA SILVA
ROSEMARA DA SIVA AMARO

ROSILENI DE AZVEDO COSTA
ROSIMERI RODRIGUES DA SILVA CORREA
RUBENS ALEXANDRE TERRA QUESADA
RUY RODRIGUES DA SILVA

SARA REGINA SANTOS DA SILVA
SCHAIANO DE FREITAS SCHAICH
SIDINEI CHAVES DOS SANTOS
SIDINEIA SANTINI

SILMARA CARDOSO BORTOLUZZI
SILVIA MEDIANEIRA ROSA DUMKE
SILVIA SIMONE OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
SILVIO BORTOLUZZI

SIMONE RODRIGUES MENEZES
SOELLEN CORDEIRO ENGERS ABRANTES
SOFIA VITORIA DA SILVA TRINDADE
STELLA QUAGLIATO

STEPHANIE CAROLINE SIMOES PIRES DA SILVA
SUZANA CODEM MACHADO ILHA
TAINARA DA SILVA SANTINI

TAIS DOS SANTOS STORGATTO
TATIANA PICOLIN SANGOI

TATIANE AZEREDO OTT

TATIANE MEDIANEIRA DOS SANTOS DUTRA
TATIANE SALAIBE DE OLIVEIRA
TATIANE SELIPRIN DE CASTRO
TEONAS HENRIQUE FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
THAISA SANTURION SQUIZANI

THIAGO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
TIELE AQUINO SCHUNEMANN
VALDIRENE AIRES NATEL

VALERIA ANDRIGHETO MADRIL REIS
VALMIR POMPEO DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA GONZAGA NORONHA
VANESSA MARIANI RAMOS NOVINSKI
VANESSA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE
VANESSA XHABIARAS MAMBRI
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40487
40010
41344
40992
40111
41499
41241
40291
40927
40035
41295
40653
40934
40013
41508
41019
41066
41010
41198
40954
40776
40376
40586
40152
40029
40411
41294
41314
40437
41694
40449
40622
40853
41353
41450
41554
41548
41564
40901
41410
41433
40509
41087
41147
40105
40019
40779
41576
41552
41575
40698
40408
40752
41440
41055
41008
40203
41578
40990
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VARLEI CHUQUEL DAS DORES
VERA REGINA MAZZINI DE ABREU
VERONICA DUTRA RODRIGUES
VITOR LIMA DE BAIRROS

VITOR OLIVEIRA LOPES

VITORIA THAIS PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
VIVIAN ALKAIM SALOMAO JOSE
VIVIANE SILVA FAGUNDES
VLADIMIR MONTEIRO

VOLNISA ROCHA AVILA

WELERSON LONDERO DA SILVA
WELLEN DUARTE VIEIRA

WILLIAM FERNANDO MACHADO ILHA
WILLIAN BORTOLUZZI CONRADO

CONTADOR

Nome

ADRIANA VERAS GOULART
DANIELA PATRICIA MAROTZ
EDUARDA GOES ZORZI

FABIANE LAGASSE

FERNANDA BORIN NOAL
FERNANDA RODRIGUES CARVALHO
FLAVIA CARGNIN MICHELON
GABRIELA VARGAS BRAIDA

JEAN LENON CORO MONTEIRO
LARISSA MELLO DE ABREU

LILIANE MARTINS PIRES

PEDRO HENRIQUE POZZOBON FELIN
RICARDO DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
TAINARA DA SILVA SANTINI
VINICIUS JOSE SCHLINDWEIS IOP
WELERSON LONDERO DA SILVA

ENGENHEIRO ELETRICISTA
Nome

ANA PAULA PERES LORENZONI
THAIS ERTMANN BOLZAN
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41299
41584
40023
41460
40049
41208
41332
40837
41345
40817
40680
40189
40728
41539

Inscricdo
41024
40505
40038
40726
40473
41246
41413
40926
40847
40984
40188
40005
40932
40514
40921
40684

Inscricdo
40366
40334
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